Features
•	 Smooth operation
•	 High electrical conductivity
•	 Long-lasting durability
20250312
Ø 30 mm
Selector Switches
S3SF Series

Left 60º - Right  90º Left 45º - Right  45º
Actuation angle
Ordering Information
This is only for reference.  For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
Model is based on control unit+block combination. Control units or blocks are sold separately. In case of block, refer to control switch accessories.
Model
Contact block LED block
A contact B contact AC/DC voltage AC voltage
S3SF-S1□A(M) 1 -
- -
S3SF-S1□2A(M) 2 -
S3SF-S1□B(M) - 1
S3SF-S1□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-S1□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-S3□A(M) 1 -
- -
S3SF-S3□2A(M) 2 -
S3SF-S3□B(M) - 1
S3SF-S3□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-S3□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-S5K□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-S5K□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-S5K□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-S7K□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-S7K□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-S7K□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-SAK□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-SAK□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-SAK□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-SCK□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-SCK□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-SCK□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-S5□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-S5□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-S5□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-S7□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-S7□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-S7□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-SA□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-SA□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-SA□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-SC□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-SC□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-SC□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-S2□A(M) 1 -
- -
S3SF-S2□2A(M) 2 -
S3SF-S2□B(M) - 1
S3SF-S2□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-S2□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-S4□A(M) 1 -
- -
S3SF-S4□2A(M) 2 -
S3SF-S4□B(M) - 1
S3SF-S4□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-S4□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-S6K□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-S6K□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-S6K□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-S8K□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-S8K□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-S8K□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-SBK□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-SBK□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-SBK□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-SDK□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-SDK□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-SDK□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-S6□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-S6□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-S6□2AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-S8□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-S8□2B(M) - 2